Player

Hurley, Aidan
Hayden, Michael
Smith, Richard
Sargeant, Kerry
Goncalves, Joe
Ladacs, Tamas
Laniger, Gavin
O'Hare, Tom
Treacy, Alan
Needham, Peter
Kamerling, Paul
Dunn, Mel
Abbott, Peter
Esin, Raymond
McDermott, Bernie
Wright, Greg
Norman, Bill
McMahon, Brian
Driscoll, Bradley
Harrison, Peter N.
Mellish, Chris
Green, Paul
Wells, Adrian
Boyd, Allan
Balakrishnan, Will
Decesare, Rob
Lanzagorta, lker
Wildman, Justin

Almasoud, Abdullah
Pham, Michael
Hanna, Richard
Ward, Nigel

Frost, Lee

Taylor, Duncan
Haines, Charles
Fulham, Paul
Whiteman, Charlie
Prendergast, Kevin
Grace, David
Panattoni, Val
Laird, Seymour
QOuattara, Gerard
Poirson, Romain
Prosser, Richard
Laybourn, Tom
Simpkins, Tom
Caboni, Giovanni
Rasores, Manny
Sharma, Maher
Vergani, Marco
Jansari, Rannesh
Maclean'Jonno
Kopczak, Tony
O'Sullivan, Sean
Roberts, Paul
Ahad, John
Harrington, Peter D
Bridie, Olav
Stone, Paddy

De Long, Steve
Young, Richard

Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

12
3
2
6
2
12
3
6
8
8
4
4
1
1
36 36
3
12
8
4
1
12
6
8
6
2
3
4
2

35 36

2

36

12

36

8 12
12
2 8
12
3
4
2 1
8
3 4
6
6
6
4
3
2
1
36 36 36
6 12
8
12
3 3
2
12
4
2
3 2
1
8
8
6
4
6
1
4
1
36 36 36

Coronation Cup  Captain's Day p Shaw Cup [ JQ Robertson p President's Putter pi Golden Jubilee p Lissaman JH Taylor K(2 Courses | Total

8 8 38
12 30

5 20

3 18
14

12 14
12

12

12

4 11
10

9

8

8

8

8

7

2 7
6

6

6

5 6

4

3

2

1

1

1 1
36 30 0 282
21

20

8 20
14

4 14
12 14
13

12

12

12 12

10

10

2 10
9

8

8

8 8

5 7

6

6

6

6

6 6
5 5

4

4

4

4

3 3
2

2

1 1
0

36 0 30 281



